
THE SURGERY WILL BE CLOSED FOR TRAINING  
FROM 1PM (Thursdays) AND 12:30PM (Wednesdays) ON THE FOLLOWING DATES:  

 

Thursday 8th January 2026 

Wednesday 21st January 2026 

Thursday 12th February 2026 

Thursday 12th March 2026 

Wednesday 18th March 2026 

Thursday 9th April 2026 

Thursday 14th May 2026 

Wednesday 20th May 2026 

Thursday 11th June 2026 

Wednesday 17th June 2026 

Thursday 9th July 2026 

Wednesday 15th July 2026 

Thursday 13th August 2026 

Thursday 10th September 2026 

Wednesday 16th September 2026 

Thursday 8th October 2026 

Wednesday 21st October 2026 

Thursday 12th November 2026 

Wednesday 18th November 2026 

Thursday 10th December 2026 
 

IF YOU NEED AN APPOINTMENT, PLEASE CALL THE SURGERY FOR GUIDANCE  


